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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event
10 - 11 September Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 14 Porter, David MP&SC 559 9 93 95 95 92 91 93

2 25 Nicholls, Graham SAP&SC 558 9 91 95 88 96 96 92
C Grade

1 18 Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 504 2 78 88 78 a0 91 79

2 2 Horsman, Bill MBPC 448 3 77 71 71 83 75 71
D Grade

1 23 Rankin, Chris SAP&SC 485 2 84 85 74 81 77 84

2 9 Dawson, Allan PAPC 362 1 57 65 57 54 66 63
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event

10 - 11 September Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade

1 13 Verhulst, Emily WPC 525 7 87 87 91 87 88 85
C Grade

1 10 Dawson, Ngaere PAPC 495 3 82 82 89 85 76 81

2 22 Osborne, Bev SAP&SC 467 3 79 74 79 83 76 76
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air

Pistol Open

10 - 11 September

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl. No.
Master
1 3
A Grade
1 7
2 17
DNS 11
B Grade
1 8
2 19
3 12
4 5
5 15
6 20
C Grade
1 6
2 24
3 16
D Grade
1 26
2 21
3 4
4 18
5 23

Name

Curyer, Simon

Godbolt, Reggie
Jeffries, Craig
Morrison, Campbell

Blight, Steven
Laurence, Ron
Afford, Tom
Brand, Kevin
Nelles, Brian
Grenfell, Simon

Wolf-Williams, Jason
Wilsdon, Jon
Clark, John

Wilsdon, Josh
Wilkes, Leonard
Brand, Donna
Hobbs, Peter
Rankin, Chris

Rep

MP&SC

PAPC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC

PPP&SC
PAPC
SSAAPARA
MP&SC
NCPC
PPP&SC

EPC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC

PPP&SC
PPP&SC
NCPC

PPR&AC
SAP&SC

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au

Total

861

861
857

866
828
828
824
823
803

773
751
716

747
695
658
586
503

50

218

221
221

221
212
218
208
213
194

166
184
165

191
170
166
136

31

25

234

234
228

237
232
234
233
222
226

225
205
223

210
214
199
190
203

25

114

112
111

116
99
93

104

104

110

106
89
56

66
82
48
85
70

10

176

178
178

174
167
166
167
167
158

176
162
167

167
119
141

87
141

11/09/2022 5:29 PM
Sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Event

Final Results
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event

10 - 11 September Final Results

Service Pistol

Pl. No.
A Grade
1 3
2 7
B Grade
1 6
2 8
3 17
4 12
5 15
DSQ 5
C Grade
1 20
2 21
3 18
D Grade
DNF 23

Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Curyer, Simon MP&SC 841 225 233 101 174 108
Godbolt, Reggie PAPC 815 208 236 83 168 120114
Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 829 216 234 101 162 116
Blight, Steven PPP&SC 815 213 228 92 165 117117
Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC 804 212 224 89 165 114
Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 779 219 225 97 158 80
Nelles, Brian NCPC 712 210 212 47 140 103
Brand, Kevin MP&SC - - #1
Grenfell, Simon PPP&SC 777 204 215 95 149 114
Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 685 143 212 87 130 113
Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 635 104 188 74 156 113
Rankin, Chris SAP&SC 126 126

#1 Rule 4.2.7.1.3 Power Factor
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air
Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl. No. Name Rep Total 25 25
A Grade
1 7 Godbolt, Reggie PAPC 618 242 135
2 17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC 612 243 133
3 3 Curyer, Simon MP&SC 612 246 129
4 20 Grenfell, Simon PPP&SC 583 231 122
5 8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 540 187 119
DNS 11 Morrison, Campbell SAP&SC
B Grade
1 16 Clark, John SAP&SC 580 226 127
2 5 Brand, Kevin MP&SC 556 224 119
3 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 525 243 106
4 12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 518 242 110
DSQ 15 Nelles, Brian NCPC -
C Grade
1 26 Wilsdon, Josh PPP&SC 533 219 95
2 27 Ash, Graham PAPC 473 227 111
3 21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 444 193 73
4 18 Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 429 210 28
D Grade
1 4 Brand, Donna NCPC 425 198 69
#1 Rule 7.4.5.2

#2 Rule 4.2.7.3.3 Power Factor

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au

10

144
144
145
138
138

133
138
127
123

137

87
117
122

100

11/09/2022 5:29 PM
Sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Event

Final Results

7 SO

97
92
92
92
96

94
75
49
43

82
48
61
69

58

89
78

#1

#2
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Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

50m Black Powder
Pl.  No. Name

A Grade
1 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason

2 14 Porter, David

B Grade
1 17 Jeffries, Craig

2 12 Afford, Tom

C Grade
1 8 Blight, Steven

D Grade
1 1 Horsman, David

DNS 21 Wilkes, Leonard

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air

Rep

EPC
MP&SC

PPP&SC
SSAAPARA

PPP&SC

MBPC
PPP&SC

Total Xs

333 0
330 O

325 0
318 0

267 O

245 1

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au

11/09/2022 5:29 PM

Sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

81
71

84
78

69

57

81
82

80
82

71

56

84
91

83
75

79

73

Event

Final Results
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event
10 - 11 September Final Results

25m Black Powder

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 SO
A Grade
1 17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC 359 0 88 86 174 94 91 185
2 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 337 0 75 87 162 87 88 175
3 8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 333 0 76 80 156 88 89 177 2
4 7 Godbolt, Reggie PAPC 333 0 80 85 165 90 78 168
B Grade
1 12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 348 0 87 88 175 88 85 173
2 14 Porter, David MP&SC 309 0 78 84 162 80 67 147
3 21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 299 0 70 66 136 75 88 163
C Grade
*1 1 Horsman, David MBPC 346 O 90 92 182 79 85 164
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event

10 - 11 September Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 14 Porter, David MP&SC 559 9 93 95 95 92 91 93

2 25 Nicholls, Graham SAP&SC 558 9 91 95 88 96 96 92
C Grade

1 18 Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 504 2 78 88 78 a0 91 79

2 2 Horsman, Bill MBPC 448 3 77 71 71 83 75 71
D Grade

1 23 Rankin, Chris SAP&SC 485 2 84 85 74 81 77 84

2 9 Dawson, Allan PAPC 362 1 57 65 57 54 66 63
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event

10 - 11 September Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade

1 13 Verhulst, Emily WPC 525 7 87 87 91 87 88 85
C Grade

1 10 Dawson, Ngaere PAPC 495 3 82 82 89 85 76 81

2 22 Osborne, Bev SAP&SC 467 3 79 74 79 83 76 76
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air

Pistol Open

10 - 11 September

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl. No.
Master
1 3
A Grade
1 7
2 17
DNS 11
B Grade
1 8
2 19
3 12
4 5
5 15
6 20
C Grade
1 6
2 24
3 16
D Grade
1 26
2 21
3 4
4 18
5 23

Name

Curyer, Simon

Godbolt, Reggie
Jeffries, Craig
Morrison, Campbell

Blight, Steven
Laurence, Ron
Afford, Tom
Brand, Kevin
Nelles, Brian
Grenfell, Simon

Wolf-Williams, Jason
Wilsdon, Jon
Clark, John

Wilsdon, Josh
Wilkes, Leonard
Brand, Donna
Hobbs, Peter
Rankin, Chris

Rep

MP&SC

PAPC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC

PPP&SC
PAPC
SSAAPARA
MP&SC
NCPC
PPP&SC

EPC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC

PPP&SC
PPP&SC
NCPC

PPR&AC
SAP&SC
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Total

Q 861
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Q 857

Q 866
828
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824
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212
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208
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194

166
184
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191
170
166
136

31

25

234

234
228

237
232
234
233
222
226

225
205
223

210
214
199
190
203

25

114

112
111

116
99
93

104

104

110

106
89
56

66
82
48
85
70

10

176

178
178

174
167
166
167
167
158

176
162
167

167
119
141

87
141
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Final Results
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event

10 - 11 September Final Results

Service Pistol

Pl. No.
A Grade
1 3
2 7
B Grade
1 6
2 8
3 17
4 12
5 15
DSQ 5
C Grade
1 20
2 21
3 18
D Grade
DNF 23

Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Curyer, Simon MP&SC Q 841 225 233 101 174 108
Godbolt, Reggie PAPC Q 815 208 236 83 168 120114
Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC Q 829 216 234 101 162 116
Blight, Steven PPP&SC Q 815 213 228 92 165 117117
Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC Q 804 212 224 89 165 114
Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 779 219 225 97 158 80
Nelles, Brian NCPC 712 210 212 47 140 103
Brand, Kevin MP&SC - - #1
Grenfell, Simon PPP&SC 777 204 215 95 149 114
Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 685 143 212 87 130 113
Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 635 104 188 74 156 113
Rankin, Chris SAP&SC 126 126

#1 Rule 4.2.7.1.3 Power Factor
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air
Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl. No. Name Rep Total 25 25
A Grade
1 7 Godbolt, Reggie PAPC Q 618 242 135
2 17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC Q 612 243 133
3 3 Curyer, Simon MP&SC Q 612 246 129
4 20 Grenfell, Simon PPP&SC 583 231 122
5 8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 540 187 119
DNS 11 Morrison, Campbell SAP&SC
B Grade
1 16 Clark, John SAP&SC 580 226 127
2 5 Brand, Kevin MP&SC 556 224 119
3 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 525 243 106
4 12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 518 242 110
DSQ 15 Nelles, Brian NCPC -
C Grade
1 26 Wilsdon, Josh PPP&SC 533 219 95
2 27 Ash, Graham PAPC 473 227 111
3 21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 444 193 73
4 18 Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC 429 210 28
D Grade
1 4 Brand, Donna NCPC 425 198 69
#1 Rule 7.4.5.2

#2 Rule 4.2.7.3.3 Power Factor

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au
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138
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11/09/2022 5:29 PM
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Event

Final Results
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event
10 - 11 September Final Results

50m Black Powder

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4
A Grade

1 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC Q 333 0 81 81 84 87

2 14 Porter, David MP&SC Q 330 O 71 82 91 86
B Grade

1 17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC Q325 0 84 80 83 78

2 12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA Q318 0 78 82 75 83
C Grade

1 8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 267 0 69 71 79 48
D Grade

1 1 Horsman, David MBPC 245 1 57 56 73 59
DNS 21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC
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Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc. 11/09/2022 5:29 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned
Pistol Open Event
10 - 11 September Final Results

25m Black Powder

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 SO
A Grade
1 17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC Q359 O 88 8 174 94 91 185
2 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 337 0 75 87 162 87 88 175
3 8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 333 0 76 80 156 88 89 177 2
4 7 Godbolt, Reggie PAPC 333 0 80 85 165 90 78 168
B Grade
1 12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA Q348 0 87 88 175 88 85 173
2 14 Porter, David MP&SC 309 0 78 84 162 80 67 147
3 21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 299 0 70 66 136 75 88 163
C Grade
*1 1 Horsman, David MBPC Q346 0 90 92 182 79 85 164
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Off Gun Results.

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Pistol Open

10 - 11 September

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.
1 8
2 3
3 7
4 17
5 19
6 12
7 5
8 15
9 20

10 6

11 24

12 26

13 16

14 21

15 4

16 18

17 23

DNS 11

Name
Blight, Steven

Curyer, Simon
Godbolt, Reggie
Jeffries, Craig
Laurence, Ron
Afford, Tom

Brand, Kevin
Nelles, Brian
Grenfell, Simon
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Wilsdon, Jon
Wilsdon, Josh
Clark, John
Wilkes, Leonard
Brand, Donna
Hobbs, Peter
Rankin, Chris
Morrison, Campbell

Rep
PPP&SC

MP&SC
PAPC
PPP&SC
PAPC
SSAAPARA
MP&SC
NCPC
PPP&SC
EPC
PPP&SC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC
PPP&SC
NCPC
PPR&AC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au

Total
866

861
861
857
828
828
824
823
803
773
751
747
716
695
658
586
503

50
221

218
221
221
212
218
208
213
194
166
184
191
165
170
166
136

31

25
237

234
234
228
232
234
233
222
226
225
205
210
223
214
199
190
203

25
116

114
112
111
99
93
104
104
110
106
89
66
56
82
48
85
70

10
174

176
178
178
167
166
167
167
158
176
162
167
167
119
141

87
141

11/09/2022 4:02 PM

Event

Final Results

7 SO
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119119
116118

119

118117
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Off Gun Results.

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.

11/09/2022 4:00 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

Service Pistol

Pl.  No.
3

6

8

7
17
12
20
15
21
18
DNF 23
DSQ 5

© 00 N O O & WOWDN -

N
o

Name Rep
Curyer, Simon MP&SC
Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC
Blight, Steven PPP&SC
Godbolt, Reggie PAPC
Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC
Afford, Tom SSAAPARA
Grenfell, Simon PPP&SC
Nelles, Brian NCPC
Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC
Hobbs, Peter PPR&AC
Rankin, Chris SAP&SC
Brand, Kevin MP&SC

#1 Rule 4.2.7.1.3 Power Factor

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au

Total
841

829
815
815
804
779
T
712
685
635
126

50
225

216
213
208
212
219
204
210
143
104
126

25
233

234
228
236
224
225
215
212
212
188

25
101

101
92
83
89
97
95
47
87
74

10
174

162
165
168
165
158
149
140
130
156

Event

Final Results

7 SO

108
116

117117
120114

114

80
114
103
113
113

#1
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Off Gun Results.

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.

Pistol Open

10 - 11 September

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl. No. Name

1 7 Godbolt, Reggie

2 17 Jeffries, Craig

3 3 Curyer, Simon

4 20 Grenfell, Simon

5 16 Clark, John

6 5 Brand, Kevin

7 8 Blight, Steven

8 26 Wilsdon, Josh

9 6 Wolf-Williams, Jason

10 12 Afford, Tom

1 27 Ash, Graham

12 21 Wilkes, Leonard

13 18 Hobbs, Peter

14 4 Brand, Donna
DNS 11 Morrison, Campbell
DSQ 15 Nelles, Brian
#1 Rule 7.4.5.2

#2 Rule 4.2.7.3.3 Power Factor

Rep
PAPC

PPP&SC
MP&SC
PPP&SC
SAP&SC
MP&SC
PPP&SC
PPP&SC
EPC
SSAAPARA
PAPC
PPP&SC
PPR&AC
NCPC
SAP&SC
NCPC

Total
618

612
612
583
580
556
540
533
525
518
473
444
429
425

25
242

243
246
231
226
224
187
219
243
242
227
193
210
198
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SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air

25
135

133
129
122
127
119
119
95
106
110
111
73
28
69

11/09/2022 4:03 PM

Sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

10
144

144
145
138
133
138
138
137
127
123

87
117
122
100

Event

Final Results

7 SO

97
92
92
92
94
75
96
82
49
43
48
61
69
58

89
78

#1

#2
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Off Gun Results.

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.

11/09/2022 4:05 PM

SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

25m Black Powder

PI.

0o N O o b~ WN -

No. Name Rep Total Xs
17 Jeffries, Craig PPP&SC 359 0
12 Afford, Tom SSAAPARA 348 0
1 Horsman, David MBPC 346 O
6 Wolf-Williams, Jason EPC 337 0
8 Blight, Steven PPP&SC 333 0
7 Godbolt, Reggie PAPC 333 0
14 Porter, David MP&SC 309 O
21 Wilkes, Leonard PPP&SC 299 0

88
87
90
75
76
80
78
70

86
88
92
87
80
85
84
66
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174
175
182
162
156
165
162
136

94
88
79
87
88
90
80
75

91
85
85
88
89
78
67
88

185
173
164
175
177
168
147
163

Event

Final Results

SO
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Off Gun Results.

Port Augusta Pistol Club Inc.
SA State Titles in Service & Black Powder Matches - Air sanction No: SARPA Sanctioned

Pistol Open
10 - 11 September

50m Black Powder

Pl.

oo b WON -

DNS

No.

Name

6 Wolf-Williams, Jason

14
17
12

8

Porter, David
Jeffries, Craig
Afford, Tom
Blight, Steven

1 Horsman, David

21

Wilkes, Leonard

Rep
EPC

MP&SC
PPP&SC
SSAAPARA
PPP&SC
MBPC
PPP&SC

Total Xs

333
330
325
318
267
245

http//ptaugustapistolclub.sarpa.org.au
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81
71
84
78
69
57

81
82
80
82
71
56

84
91
83
75
79
73

11/09/2022 4:04 PM

Event

Final Results
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